
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.19 
(SEC-15, 16 ROHINI) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  OPP. YES BANK, SEC-15, ROHINI 8:00AM 6:33AM 2:05PM 3000 

2.  MANAV CHOWK,SEC-15, ROHINI 8:00AM 6:34AM 2:07PM 3000 

3.  SUMAN SWEETS, SEC-15, ROHINI 8:03AM 6:37AM 2:07PM 3000 

4.  CHAAP CORNER, SEC-15, ROHINI 8:05AM 6:38AM 2:08PM 3000 

5.  KIRPAL CLOTHS EMPORIUM,  
SEC-15, ROHINI 

8:07AM 6:39AM 2:09PM 3000 

6.  STUDENTS POINT, SEC-15, ROHINI 8:07AM 6:40AM 2:09PM 3000 

7.  BANSAL PROPERTIES, SEC-15, 

ROHINI 
8:10AM 6:41AM 2:10PM 3000 

8.  AKASH INSTITUTE, OPP. SHREE 

APPTS. , SEC-15, ROHINI 
8:10AM 6:42AM 2:10PM 3000 

9.  MAIN ROAD, BLOCK-A4, SEC-14, 

ROHINI 
8:12AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

10.  A-8 BLOCK, SEC-17, ROHINI 8:15AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

11.  DTC BUS STOP, SEC-17, ROHINI 8:16AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

12.  GAMBHIR OPTICALS, SEC-17, 

ROHINI 
8:17AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

13.  OPP. RAJ PALACE, SEC-16, ROHINI 8:18AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

14.  BABA ASSOCIATES, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:19AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

15.  BAJAJ ASSOCIATES, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:19AM 6:44AM 2:11PM 3000 

16.  PKT A-8/98, SEC-16, ROHINI 8:20AM 6:45AM 2:12PM 3000 

17.  OPP. VEDI PROPERTIES, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:21AM 6:46AM 2:12PM 3000 

18.  
MUTHOOT FINANCE, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:22AM 6:46AM 2:12PM 3000 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in


LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO.19 
(SEC-15, 16 ROHINI) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 
MORNING TIMINGS 

AFTERNOON 
TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 
FEE (In  Rs.) 

P.S. – II III - XII 

19.  GURU KRIPA GENERAL STORE 

SEC-16, ROHINI 
8:23AM 6:46AM 2:12PM 3000 

20.  ESI COLONY, SEC-15, ROHINI 8:24AM 6:46AM 2:12PM 3000 

21.  SHANKAR DIARY, SEC-16, ROHINI 8:24AM 6:46AM 2:13PM 3000 

22.  BLOCK-F6, GOPAL JI DIARY, SEC-

16, ROHINI 
8:25AM 6:47AM 2:14PM 3000 

23.  BLOCK-A2, PAL MEDICOS, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:25AM 6:48AM 2:15PM 3000 

24.  BLOCK-F7, SHIVANI JEWELLERS, 

SEC-16, ROHINI 
8:25AM 6:48AM 2:18PM 3000 

25.  
BLOCK-G1, ICICI ATM, NEAR 

DIAMOND GIFT GALERY, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 

8:26AM 6:50AM 2:19PM 3000 

26.  BLOCK-G2, ISHWAR PROPERTY, 

SEC-16, ROHINI 
8:27AM 6:55AM 2:20PM 3000 

27.  G-4, NEAR JAIN BHARTI PUBLIC 

SCHOOL, SEC-16, ROHINI 
8:30AM 6:51AM 2:20PM 3000 

28.  NDPL OFFICE, H2 BLOCK, SEC-16, 

ROHINI 
8:31AM 6:52AM 2:21PM 3000 

 

 

 
 

 
 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

